20

Mé Vote Linda Nelson

State Representative, District 83



Linda Nelson will work for

- Affordable health care for all Iowans
- Quality education and jobs
- Safe neighborhoods
- Economic development in Iowa

Linda Nelson will be a strong voice for her neighbors in Council Bluffs and Carter Lake.

- Classroom teacher 20 years in C.B. School, 12 in Carter Lake
- Past President and Executive board member C.B. Education Association
- Chamber of Commerce Leadership Council Bluffs Program, 1992

© This entire service and/or content portions thereof are copyrighted by NewsBank and/or its content providers

- Carter Lake Optimists –
 Youth Club Leader
- Pottawattamie County Democratic Party Leader
- Council Bluffs Sister City
 Education Committee Member
- Social Studies Teacher of the Year, 1989

Paid for by Citizens for Linda Nelson